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Exploring A Parcel Tax Renewal

Received direction at September 26th Board Meeting to assess 
feasibility of exploring parcel tax renewal options to increase 
annual revenue

Engaged Godbe Research to conduct voter opinion research to 
answer key strategic questions:

Tax rate sensitivities

Implications of a change in tax structure

Community awareness of the District’s budget

Optimal election timing

Key features of a parcel tax renewal

Polling focused solely on renewing the existing parcel tax under a 
new rate structure: one based on building square footage rather 
than a flat, per parcel rate
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Overview and Research Objectives

Albany Unified School District commissioned Godbe Research to conduct a 

survey of local voters with the following research objectives: 

➢ Gauge the public’s perceptions of whether the District is providing a 

quality education to students, effectively managing public funds, and 

needs additional funding;

➢ Assess potential voter support for a parcel tax measure to maintain 

excellent schools with local funding that cannot be taken by the State; 

➢ Prioritize projects and programs to be funded with the proceeds; 

➢ Test the influence of informational and critical statements on potential 

voter support; 

➢ Identify the rate and duration at which voters will support the measure; 

and

➢ Identify any differences in voter support due to demographic and/or voter 

behavioral characteristics.
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Methodology Overview

➢ Data Collection Landline (22), cell phone (37), text to 

online (373), and email to online (13) 

interviewing 

➢ Universe 10,917 likely November 2024 voters in the 

Albany Unified School District (March 2024 

subset)

➢ Fielding Dates October 23 through October 28, 2023

➢ Interview Length 25 minutes

➢ Sample Size n=445 (exceeded n=400 goal) 

➢ Margin of Error ± 4.55% Likely November 2024 voters

(± 5.44% Likely March 2024 voters)

The data have been weighted to reflect the actual population characteristics of likely voters in the 

Albany Unified School District in terms of their gender, age, and political party type.  
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Key Findings
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Q1. Opinion on Whether AUSD is Providing a 

Quality Education 
Likely November 2024 Voters

Very favorable
37.0%

Somewhat 
favorable

42.2%

Somewhat 
unfavorable

7.7%

Very 
unfavorable

3.5% DK/NA
9.6%

10/23 Survey 10/23 Survey 8/19 Survey 8/19 Survey

3/24 Voters 11/24 Voters 3/20 Voters 11/20 Voters

Total Favorable 82.7% 79.2% 77.0% 76.1%

Total Unfavorable 10.5% 11.2% 10.8% 11.6%

Ratio = Fav / Unfav 7.86 7.07 7.1 6.6
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Q2. Opinion on Whether AUSD Effectively 

Manages Public Funds
Likely November 2024 Voters

Very favorable
24.5%

Somewhat 
favorable

35.2%

Somewhat 
unfavorable

7.8%

Very 
unfavorable

5.0%

DK/NA
27.4%

10/23 Survey 10/23 Survey 8/19 Survey 8/19 Survey

3/24 Voters 11/24 Voters 3/20 Voters 11/20 Voters

Total Favorable 61.6% 59.7% 53.3% 53.1%

Total Unfavorable 12.5% 12.8% 19.6% 21.7%

Ratio = Fav / Unfav 4.91 4.65 2.7 2.4
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Q3. Agreement on Whether AUSD Needs 

Additional Funding 
Likely November 2024 Voters

Strongly agree
38.3%

Somewhat agree
28.5%

Somewhat 
disagree

9.8%

Strongly 
disagree

7.4%

DK/NA
16.0%

10/23 Survey 10/23 Survey 8/19 Survey 8/19 Survey

3/24 Voters 11/24 Voters 3/20 Voters 11/20 Voters

Total Agree 68.3% 66.8% 64.3% 65.9%

Total Disagree 15.9% 17.2% 15.9% 13.9%

Ratio = Agr / Disagr 4.3 3.89 4.0 4.7
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Q4. Uninformed Support for Parcel Tax

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

November
2024

March
2024

38.2%

41.4%

35.2%

34.4%

9.5%

9.9%

10.0%

6.6%

7.0%

7.7%

Definitely Yes Probably Yes Probably No Definitely No DK/NA

75.8%

To maintain excellent schools; 

• attract/ retain exceptional 

teachers and counselors; 

• protect science, math, arts, 

reading, language instruction; 

• maintain small class sizes;

• update school security 

systems to keep students safe; 

and 

• keep classroom technology 

up-to-date;

shall Albany Unified School 

District adopt a measure 

renewing existing parcel tax 

authority, at 50 cents per building 

square foot and $25 per 

unimproved parcel, until ended 

by voters, raising $4,300,000 

annually, with senior exemptions, 

annual adjustments, independent 

audits, and all funds benefiting 

Albany students?

73.4%
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Q5. Features of the Measure  
Likely March 2024 Voters

Note: The above rating questions have been abbreviated for charting purposes, and responses were recoded to calculate mean scores: 

“Much More Likely” = +2, “Somewhat More Likely” = +1, “No Effect” = 0, “Somewhat Less Likely” = -1, and “Much Less Likely” = -2.

Somewhat

More Likely

Somewhat 

Less Likely
Much Less 

Likely

-2 -1 0 1 2

E. Update school security systems to keep students safe

J. Maintain athletics and promote student health

H. Keep classroom technology and textbooks up-to-date

K. Protect programs that support struggling students

B. Maintain library services

I. Maintain school counseling programs, including
support for student social-emotional learning, mental…

A. Protect science, technology, engineering and math
instruction

D. Maintain small class sizes

F. Support music, art and theater programs

G. Protect science, math, arts, reading, and language
instruction

C. Attract and retain exceptional teachers and counselors

0.43

0.57

0.95

1.02

1.06

1.09

1.11

1.16

1.17

1.26

1.33

Much More 

Likely

T
ie

r 3
T

ie
r 1

80.8%

51.9%

78.2%

73.9%

72.1%

53.4%

T
ie

r 2



Page 11

October 2023

Q6. Informational Statements I 
Likely March 2024 Voters

Note: The above rating questions have been abbreviated for charting purposes, and responses were recoded to calculate mean scores: 

“Much More Likely” = +2, “Somewhat More Likely” = +1, and “No Effect” = 0.

0 1 2

G. This measure will prevent devastating cuts to academic
programs

R. We live in one of the most expensive places in the
Country, making it hard for Albany teachers to find…

E. The measure will help the District to recruit and retain
top notch teachers and support staff through…

Q. The measure will allow the District to pay a competitive
wage, which will help reduce the District's turnover rate…

T. In a job market with major teacher shortages, this
measure will help the District to attract and retain high-…

F. All money raised by this measure will be controlled
locally, will go to our local Albany schools and cannot…

X. This measure is not a new tax - it would simply replace
an existing source of funding approved by voters in…

M. The measure will ensure that large businesses like
Target pay more than single-family homes, ensuring…

1.33

1.36

1.36

1.36

1.39

1.41

1.43

1.45

No Effect Somewhat 

More  Likely
Much More  

Likely

T
ie

r 1

83.1%

77.5%



Page 12

October 2023

Q6. Informational Statements II 
Likely March 2024 Voters

Note: The above rating questions have been abbreviated for charting purposes, and responses were recoded to calculate mean scores: 

“Much More Likely” = +2, “Somewhat More Likely” = +1, and “No Effect” = 0.

0 1 2

S. Albany's supplemental local school funding is much
lower than Berkeley's. This measure will help our…

O. Our schools have relied on funding approved by local
voters for more than three decades. This measure…

B. Senior citizens, many of whom live on fixed incomes,
will be exempt from the measure

V. Voters in Berkeley, Emeryville, Piedmont and Alameda
all have passed similar measures to support their…

D. Our schools are ranked among the best in the State.
We need this measure to continue providing a high level…

C. The measure requires independent citizen oversight
and audits to ensure the money is spent as promised

A. By law, none of the money raised by the measure will
be used for administrators' salaries

J. The District could lose more than a half million dollars
of property tax if Golden Gate Fields is transferred to a…

1.03

1.04

1.06

1.07

1.09

1.16

1.21

1.24

No Effect Somewhat 

More  Likely
Much More  

Likely

T
ie

r 2

72.7%

64.1%

T
-3

66.7%
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Q6. Informational Statements III 
Likely March 2024 Voters

Note: The above rating questions have been abbreviated for charting purposes, and responses were recoded to calculate mean scores: 

“Much More Likely” = +2, “Somewhat More Likely” = +1, and “No Effect” = 0.

0 1 2

N. Each year the 2020 measure accounts for 4.5 percent of
the school district budget

U. The measure will help ensure that our students are
prepared to compete in a global economy

P. The measure will help maintain investments in school
safety

I. The measure will maintain and expand critical programs
to provide high quality experiences in safe…

K. Good schools help maintain our property values.  The
measure will help keep Albany an attractive place to live…

L. Decreasing enrollment means less money from the
State, but the cost of providing programs is increasing -…

H. The District has some of the highest test scores and
graduation rates in the State.  We need this measure to…

W. California spends much less on education than most
states, especially considering our high cost of living

0.65

0.79

0.80

0.92

0.94

0.98

0.99

1.00

No Effect Somewhat 

More  Likely
Much More  

Likely

T
ie

r 3

62.7%

42.1%

T
ie

r 4

56.1%

50.7%
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Q7. Interim Support for Parcel Tax

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

November
2024

Initial Test

November
2024

Interim
Test

March
2024

Initial Test

March
2024

Interim
Test

38.2%

46.6%

41.4%

51.2%

35.2%

30.4%

34.4%

30.4%

9.5%

6.5%

9.9%

7.0%

10.0%

9.8%

6.6%

5.6%

7.0%

6.8%

7.7%

5.8%

Definitely Yes Probably Yes Probably No Definitely No DK/NA

To maintain excellent schools; 

• attract/ retain exceptional 

teachers and counselors; 

• protect science, math, arts, 

reading, language 

instruction; 

• maintain small class sizes;

• update school security 

systems to keep students 

safe; and 

• keep classroom technology 

up-to-date;

shall Albany Unified School 

District adopt a measure 

renewing existing parcel tax 

authority, at 50 cents per 

building square foot and $25 

per unimproved parcel, until 

ended by voters, raising 

$4,300,000 annually, with 

senior exemptions, annual 

adjustments, independent 

audits, and all funds benefiting 

Albany students?

75.8%

81.6%

77.0%

73.4%
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Q8. Critical Statements I
Likely March 2024 Voters

Note: The above rating questions have been abbreviated for charting purposes, and responses were recoded to calculate mean scores: 

“Much More Likely” = +2, “Somewhat More Likely” = +1, and “No Effect” = 0.

0 1 2

G. The money will just go to fund out-of-district students
who don't pay Albany property taxes

J. The District has too many highly paid administrators

K. This measure does not have an expiration date and will
go on forever unless we defeat it

A. Homeowners in Albany are paying city and county
sales taxes and parcel taxes, and other school parcel

taxes and bond measures.  These taxes total thousands…

E. This measure is in addition to the $4.5 million dollar
forever school parcel tax that was approved in 2009 and
increases the additional $2.3 million dollar tax approved…

B. The 'cost of living adjustment' built into the measure
means that the rate will increase automatically every year

- without voter approval

0.49

0.50

0.53

0.54

0.55

0.57

No Effect Somewhat 

More  Likely
Much More  

Likely

T
ie

r 1

36.1%

29.4%
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Q8. Critical Statements II
Likely March 2024 Voters

Note: The above rating questions have been abbreviated for charting purposes, and responses were recoded to calculate mean scores: 

“Much More Likely” = +2, “Somewhat More Likely” = +1, and “No Effect” = 0.

0 1 2

C. Don't be fooled.  Rising salaries, benefits and pensions
are the real reason they are asking for the increase

F. Don't be fooled, the average homeowner will pay $660 a
year and people with homes larger than the average will

pay even more

H. It's the State of California's job to fund education. It
should not be placed on the backs of local property

taxpayers

D. If the District managed their money better, we would
not need this tax increase

I. With residents and businesses struggling with
continuing inflation, including high gas and grocery

prices, high rents, and high interest rates, now is not the
time for a property tax increase

0.31

0.40

0.42

0.45

0.47

No Effect Somewhat 

More  Likely
Much More  

Likely

T
ie

r 2
T

ie
r 1
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33.5%

20.8%

26.0%
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Q9. Informed Support for Parcel Tax

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

November
2024

Initial Test

November
2024

Final Test

March
2024

Initial Test

March
2024

Final Test

38.2%

41.4%

41.4%

46.9%

35.2%

30.6%

34.4%

28.8%

9.5%

9.1%

9.9%

7.9%

10.0%

9.3%

6.6%

7.1%

7.0%

9.6%

7.7%

9.3%

Definitely Yes Probably Yes Probably No Definitely No DK/NA

To maintain excellent schools; 

• attract/ retain exceptional 

teachers and counselors; 

• protect science, math, arts, 

reading, language 

instruction; 

• maintain small class sizes;

• update school security 

systems to keep students 

safe; and 

• keep classroom technology 

up-to-date;

shall Albany Unified School 

District adopt a measure 

renewing existing parcel tax 

authority, at 50 cents per 

building square foot and $25 

per unimproved parcel, until 

ended by voters, raising 

$4,300,000 annually, with 

senior exemptions, annual 

adjustments, independent 

audits, and all funds benefiting 

Albany students?

75.8%

75.7%

72.0%

73.4%

Average 2nd + 3rd Tests = 78.7%

Average 2nd + 3rd Tests = 74.5%
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Q10. Support for Alternative 45¢ Parcel Tax

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

November
2024

March
2024

44.4%

50.1%

26.3%

23.2%

7.9%

7.4%

10.5%

7.5%

10.9%

11.8%

Definitely Yes Probably Yes Probably No Definitely No DK/NA

73.3%

INSTEAD of setting the rate at 50 

cents per building square foot, or 

about $660 for the average 

homeowner a year, to attract and 

retain exceptional teachers and 

counselors; protect science, 

math, arts, reading, and language 

instruction; maintain small class 

sizes; update school security 

systems to keep students safe; 

and keep classroom technology 

up-to-date, another alternative 

would be set the rate at 45 cents 

per building square foot, or about 

$600 for the average homeowner 

a year.

If the election were held today, 

would you definitely vote yes, 

probably vote yes, probably vote 

no, or definitely vote no on this 

measure?

70.7%
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Q11. Support for Alternative 9 Year Duration 

Parcel Tax

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

November
2024

March
2024

48.2%

51.1%

21.7%

22.1%

10.4%

9.7%

7.7%

4.8%

12.0%

12.3%

Definitely Yes Probably Yes Probably No Definitely No DK/NA

73.2%

INSTEAD of levying the tax to 

attract and retain exceptional 

teachers and counselors; protect 

science, math, arts, reading, and 

language instruction; maintain 

small class sizes; update school 

security systems to keep 

students safe; and keep 

classroom technology up-to-date, 

until ended by voters another 

alternative would be to end the 

tax after 9 years.

If the election were held today, 

would you definitely vote yes, 

probably vote yes, probably vote 

no, or definitely vote no on this 

measure?

69.9%



Page 20

October 2023

Q12. Opinion on Direction of Future Economy
Likely November 2024 Voters

Better
15.7%

About the same
40.1%

Worse
33.5%

DK/NA
10.6%
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Recommendations

Begin planning steps to place square-footage-based 
parcel tax renewal measure on the ballot

Target March 5, 2024 Primary Election

Educate and inform your community about funding 
needs and how this parcel tax renewal might address 
those needs

November 28 — Target Board meeting to adopt 
resolution calling March 5, 2024 election

December 8 — Deadline to qualify for March ballot
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Direction Needed

Election timing

Tax rate

Duration

Cost-of-living adjustment

Public education and informational communications
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Suggested Ballot Question

To maintain excellent schools by attracting and 
retaining exceptional teachers and counselors, 

protecting science, math, arts, reading and 
language instruction, supporting music, art and 
theater programs, and maintaining small class 

sizes, shall Albany Unified School District’s 
measure renewing parcel tax authority at 

$0.50/building square foot and $25/unimproved 
parcel, be adopted, raising $4,300,000 annually 
that cannot be taken by the State, until ended by 

voters, with senior exemptions, annual 
adjustments, audits, and all funds staying local? 
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